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name and first name presence flag number nat. d.o.b. lic.
BOFINGER Erin present 379 AUS 17/8/2000
HERMAN Miya present 412 AUS 27/6/2000
HULL Violet present 119 AUS 22/6/2000
JESSUP Krystal present 338 AUS 12/11/2001
SALMAS Georgia present 256 AUS 21/8/2001
SICARI Michela present 342 AUS 9/8/2000
TRUSSELL Caitlyn present AUS 30/10/2000
JORDENS Heloise present 233 BEL 9/10/2003
TAPIA Alenka present BOL 4/9/2000
DZHAMBAZKA Margarita present 442 BUL 23/8/2000
DZHAMBAZKA Mariya present BUL 23/8/2000
POPOVA Bilyana present 594 BUL 29/1/2001
STOYKOVA Kalina present BUL 11/6/2002
HADJIISKA Sara present BUL 29/3/2000
KOSTOVA Radostina present 588 BUL 11/1/2001
KOLEVA Gabriela present 449 BUL 17/3/2000
MIHALEVA Viktoriya present 498 BUL 7/7/2001
PANDOVA Dobromira present 455 BUL 6/10/2000
INOSTROZA Arantza present 156 CHI 7/4/2000
MONTECINOS Lisa present 396 CHI 30/6/2002
MARCOTTI Serena-Luz present CHI 6/3/2001
FEI Ruoqiu present 133 CHN 28/1/2002
BLAZIC Dorja present 97 CRO 23/8/2003
CASTRO Ariadna present 26 ESP 7/4/2001
SOPENA Alba present 298 ESP 2/12/2001
SAMAYOA Valerie present 426 ESP 18/11/2000
DIAZ OCAMPO Lucia present ESP 13/11/2001
MARTINEZ ALBARRAN Sara present ESP 4/5/2000
VICENTE Natalia present 591 ESP 10/5/2001
AMADO Clara present ESP 24/2/2001
SUAREZ Patricia present ESP 16/9/2003
MASSAROTI Caterina present ESP 19/8/2003
MOTTI Eleonora present 471 ESP 16/12/2000
ALMODOVAR Paloma present ESP 7/4/2000
ALONSO Ana Laura present ESP 17/7/2000
TEACA Sabina present 381 FRA 24/12/2002
FOURNIGUET Josephine present 31 FRA 23/3/2001
BADUEL Juliette present 144 FRA 1/11/2000
CAUJOLLE Emeline present 134 FRA 15/8/2000
VOLONTERI Alessandra present 214 FRA 15/5/2000
WATSON Solene present 57 FRA 11/8/2000
VERDON Blandine present 197 FRA 9/2/2000
VISSOTSKY Melanie present 242 FRA 1/10/2001
HEURTIER Alexanne present 218 FRA 17/10/2000
ROSINE Whitney present 246 FRA 11/4/2000
DE BREM Aude present 141 FRA 2/2/2000
NAYL Emmie present 494 FRA 9/5/2002
VER POORTEN Rose present 78 FRA 4/5/2000
SIMONEAU-FRIGGI Lou present 350 FRA 8/8/2000
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GAUFRETEAU Angeline present 273 FRA 24/9/2001
LEZINSKA Lisa present 211 FRA 22/2/2002
THEPAUT Venissia present 157 FRA 2/7/2002
LACHERAY Eva present 25 FRA 11/3/2000
CHRISTIAEN Chloe present 576 FRA 3/1/2001
PIPART Jade present 387 FRA 2/10/2000
BABAEVA Seville present 37 GBR 8/7/2000
BALESTRIERI Arianna present 70 GBR 15/4/2000
HOME Amy present 64 GBR 2/8/2001
PEAKE Sophie present 172 GBR 16/1/2001
SILK Georgia present 444 GBR 9/8/2002
GRANVILLE Bronwen present 96 GBR 28/8/2001
BEARDMORE Emily present 130 GBR 24/8/2002
CAMPBELL Yasmin present 51 GBR 17/6/2000
HARDIE Heloise present 63 GBR 2/6/2000
BROWN Madeleine present 90 GBR 20/11/2000
WEEKS Charity present 424 GBR 28/4/2002
CURWEN Becci present 287 GBR 9/6/2001
MOND Amanda present 174 GBR 15/1/2002
WILLIAMS-STEWART Teagan present 103 GBR 23/12/2002
NEWTON-HUGHES Phoebe present 62 GBR 24/3/2001
CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni present 17 GRE 31/3/2000
PANTELI Melina Niki present 410 GRE 18/6/2001
PEDIADITAKI Marina Eleni present 552 GRE 9/3/2002
DRETTA Dimitra present GRE 22/11/2001
GEORGOPOULOU Ekavi present 371 GRE 11/8/2000
AMBROSETTI Letizia present ITA 14/1/2002
BALLIRANO Benedetta present 329 ITA 20/2/2001
BATTISTONI Matilde present 111 ITA 4/12/2000
BECUCCI Sabrina present 220 ITA 22/6/2002
BERNO Eleonora present 164 ITA 25/9/2001
BERTOLA Lara present 21 ITA 7/11/2000
BIAGI Penelope present 332 ITA 15/5/2002
BORELLA Laura present ITA 25/11/2001
CALABRO Chiara present 140 ITA 1/4/2000
CANDEAGO Eleonora present ITA 7/9/2003
CANTALUPPI Giulia present 142 ITA 21/1/2000
CANTARINI Lucrezia present 98 ITA 13/6/2001
CIAMPALINI Vittoria present 132 ITA 2/12/2001
CIRILLO Martina present ITA 10/7/2000
CLIENTI Costanza present 257 ITA 28/12/2001
CORABI Sarah present 23 ITA 16/10/2002
COSTAGGIU Valentina present 145 ITA 7/6/2001
CRAIGHERO Elena present 105 ITA 4/7/2000
CREMONESI Clarissa present 122 ITA 4/4/2002
CRISTINO Anna present 181 ITA 28/12/2001
DE BIASIO Irene present 216 ITA 4/12/2003
DE ZAN Camilla present 262 ITA 27/9/2000
DONATELLI Teresa present 175 ITA 30/1/2000
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FAVARETTO Martina present 3 ITA 15/11/2001
FERRACUTI Elena present 325 ITA 16/9/2000
FERRARA Valentina present 193 ITA 14/9/2000
FERRARI Carlotta present 89 ITA 2/10/2003
FRAMBATI Costanza present ITA 12/11/2001
FURLAN Sveva present 275 ITA 10/5/2000
GAMBITTA Alice present 257 ITA 16/8/2003
GENOVESE Ludovica present 208 ITA 11/11/2001
GIACOMELLI Sara present ITA 5/1/2003
GRANDIS Aurora present ITA 23/4/2003
IERVASI Ylenia Maurizia present 360 ITA 5/9/2001
LORENZI Margherita present 338 ITA 25/11/2003
LORITO Lucia Virginia present ITA 15/12/2001
MACCARONE Maria Vittoria present 373 ITA 7/1/2000
MANCINI Ludovica present 136 ITA 6/4/2003
MANZOLI Martina present 190 ITA 14/5/2000
MARAZZINI Giorgia present 109 ITA 20/1/2001
MEMOLI Claudia present 16 ITA 26/9/2001
MEMOLI Giorgia present 118 ITA 27/7/2000
MERCI Tecla present 244 ITA 14/4/2003
PIANELLA Giada present ITA 31/7/2003
POZZATO Benedetta present 390 ITA 17/1/2001
PROIETTI Arianna present 163 ITA 15/7/2002
QUINTABA Francesca present 266 ITA 8/7/2001
RAPINESE Olivia present 373 ITA 13/9/2002
RAVAGLI Rebecca present 135 ITA 10/1/2000
RICCI Marta present 34 ITA 24/5/2000
ROMANELLI Francesca present ITA 29/8/2000
ROSSI Camilla present 80 ITA 17/1/2000
SCARASCIA MUGNOZZA Agnese present ITA 25/11/2000
SIRENA Lucrezia present 194 ITA 31/5/2000
SORINI Maria Allegra present 110 ITA 27/4/2001
SPAZZI Giorgia present 55 ITA 12/7/2001
SPINA Giulia present 320 ITA 27/4/2001
SQUILLANTE Valentina present 494 ITA 5/4/2000
STAINO Alison present ITA 20/5/2002
TISO Alice present ITA 10/4/2001
TORTELOTTI Lucia present 152 ITA 12/11/2002
VALERIO Greta present 350 ITA 1/3/2001
ZAPPALORTO Matilde present ITA 20/9/2000
PETRINI Federica present ITA 8/5/2002
RABI Minerva present PAR 19/12/2000
CANDESCU Rebeca present 4 ROU 6/10/2001
GHEORGHE Andreea present 43 ROU 24/8/2001
SAVEANU Anca present 7 ROU 13/4/2000
BARTALOVA Vivien present 171 SVK 3/7/2001
BUDAY Boglarka present 81 SVK 8/10/2002
NAGYOVA Kitti absent 75 SVK 3/5/2000
UDVARDI Jazmin present 94 SVK 12/8/2001
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KRALIKOVA Veronika present 126 SVK 7/11/2001
CHO Sabrina present 244 USA 14/1/2002
DEVORE Delphine present 22 USA 4/4/2001
LEE Annora present 166 USA 30/5/2002
LEE Morgan present 179 USA 19/3/2001
LUONG Paige present 113 USA 6/6/2001
MANDOUR Sophia present 84 USA 22/2/2001
MARINELLI Ever present 38 USA 18/11/2001
MARTOS Sara present 45 USA 18/6/2002
MINARIK Natalie present 8 USA 6/4/2000
NISHIMURA Madeleine present 178 USA 6/4/2002
PARK Alexandra present 58 USA 15/7/2000
SCRUGGS Lauren present 104 USA 22/1/2003
TAN Helen present USA 29/10/2002
WANG Karina present 209 USA 15/8/2001
WEINTRAUB Maia Mei present 189 USA 24/10/2002
YAROSHENKO Karina present 206 USA 6/9/2002
ZHANG Rachel present 35 USA 3/3/2001
ZUZULO Isabella present USA 18/1/2000
TIEU May present 46 USA 18/5/2001
ZHOU Emme present 24 USA 17/10/2000
ACURERO Anabella present 187 VEN 9/11/2001
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FAVARETTO Martina present 3 ITA 15/11/2001
CANDESCU Rebeca present 4 ROU 6/10/2001
SAVEANU Anca present 7 ROU 13/4/2000
MINARIK Natalie present 8 USA 6/4/2000
MEMOLI Claudia present 16 ITA 26/9/2001
CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni present 17 GRE 31/3/2000
BERTOLA Lara present 21 ITA 7/11/2000
DEVORE Delphine present 22 USA 4/4/2001
CORABI Sarah present 23 ITA 16/10/2002
ZHOU Emme present 24 USA 17/10/2000
LACHERAY Eva present 25 FRA 11/3/2000
CASTRO Ariadna present 26 ESP 7/4/2001
FOURNIGUET Josephine present 31 FRA 23/3/2001
RICCI Marta present 34 ITA 24/5/2000
ZHANG Rachel present 35 USA 3/3/2001
BABAEVA Seville present 37 GBR 8/7/2000
MARINELLI Ever present 38 USA 18/11/2001
GHEORGHE Andreea present 43 ROU 24/8/2001
MARTOS Sara present 45 USA 18/6/2002
TIEU May present 46 USA 18/5/2001
CAMPBELL Yasmin present 51 GBR 17/6/2000
SPAZZI Giorgia present 55 ITA 12/7/2001
WATSON Solene present 57 FRA 11/8/2000
PARK Alexandra present 58 USA 15/7/2000
NEWTON-HUGHES Phoebe present 62 GBR 24/3/2001
HARDIE Heloise present 63 GBR 2/6/2000
HOME Amy present 64 GBR 2/8/2001
BALESTRIERI Arianna present 70 GBR 15/4/2000
NAGYOVA Kitti absent 75 SVK 3/5/2000
VER POORTEN Rose present 78 FRA 4/5/2000
ROSSI Camilla present 80 ITA 17/1/2000
BUDAY Boglarka present 81 SVK 8/10/2002
MANDOUR Sophia present 84 USA 22/2/2001
FERRARI Carlotta present 89 ITA 2/10/2003
BROWN Madeleine present 90 GBR 20/11/2000
UDVARDI Jazmin present 94 SVK 12/8/2001
GRANVILLE Bronwen present 96 GBR 28/8/2001
BLAZIC Dorja present 97 CRO 23/8/2003
CANTARINI Lucrezia present 98 ITA 13/6/2001
WILLIAMS-STEWART Teagan present 103 GBR 23/12/2002
SCRUGGS Lauren present 104 USA 22/1/2003
CRAIGHERO Elena present 105 ITA 4/7/2000
MARAZZINI Giorgia present 109 ITA 20/1/2001
SORINI Maria Allegra present 110 ITA 27/4/2001
BATTISTONI Matilde present 111 ITA 4/12/2000
LUONG Paige present 113 USA 6/6/2001
MEMOLI Giorgia present 118 ITA 27/7/2000
HULL Violet present 119 AUS 22/6/2000
CREMONESI Clarissa present 122 ITA 4/4/2002
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KRALIKOVA Veronika present 126 SVK 7/11/2001
BEARDMORE Emily present 130 GBR 24/8/2002
CIAMPALINI Vittoria present 132 ITA 2/12/2001
FEI Ruoqiu present 133 CHN 28/1/2002
CAUJOLLE Emeline present 134 FRA 15/8/2000
RAVAGLI Rebecca present 135 ITA 10/1/2000
MANCINI Ludovica present 136 ITA 6/4/2003
CALABRO Chiara present 140 ITA 1/4/2000
DE BREM Aude present 141 FRA 2/2/2000
CANTALUPPI Giulia present 142 ITA 21/1/2000
BADUEL Juliette present 144 FRA 1/11/2000
COSTAGGIU Valentina present 145 ITA 7/6/2001
TORTELOTTI Lucia present 152 ITA 12/11/2002
INOSTROZA Arantza present 156 CHI 7/4/2000
THEPAUT Venissia present 157 FRA 2/7/2002
PROIETTI Arianna present 163 ITA 15/7/2002
BERNO Eleonora present 164 ITA 25/9/2001
LEE Annora present 166 USA 30/5/2002
BARTALOVA Vivien present 171 SVK 3/7/2001
PEAKE Sophie present 172 GBR 16/1/2001
MOND Amanda present 174 GBR 15/1/2002
DONATELLI Teresa present 175 ITA 30/1/2000
NISHIMURA Madeleine present 178 USA 6/4/2002
LEE Morgan present 179 USA 19/3/2001
CRISTINO Anna present 181 ITA 28/12/2001
ACURERO Anabella present 187 VEN 9/11/2001
WEINTRAUB Maia Mei present 189 USA 24/10/2002
MANZOLI Martina present 190 ITA 14/5/2000
FERRARA Valentina present 193 ITA 14/9/2000
SIRENA Lucrezia present 194 ITA 31/5/2000
VERDON Blandine present 197 FRA 9/2/2000
YAROSHENKO Karina present 206 USA 6/9/2002
GENOVESE Ludovica present 208 ITA 11/11/2001
WANG Karina present 209 USA 15/8/2001
LEZINSKA Lisa present 211 FRA 22/2/2002
VOLONTERI Alessandra present 214 FRA 15/5/2000
DE BIASIO Irene present 216 ITA 4/12/2003
HEURTIER Alexanne present 218 FRA 17/10/2000
BECUCCI Sabrina present 220 ITA 22/6/2002
JORDENS Heloise present 233 BEL 9/10/2003
VISSOTSKY Melanie present 242 FRA 1/10/2001
CHO Sabrina present 244 USA 14/1/2002
MERCI Tecla present 244 ITA 14/4/2003
ROSINE Whitney present 246 FRA 11/4/2000
SALMAS Georgia present 256 AUS 21/8/2001
CLIENTI Costanza present 257 ITA 28/12/2001
GAMBITTA Alice present 257 ITA 16/8/2003
DE ZAN Camilla present 262 ITA 27/9/2000
QUINTABA Francesca present 266 ITA 8/7/2001
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GAUFRETEAU Angeline present 273 FRA 24/9/2001
FURLAN Sveva present 275 ITA 10/5/2000
CURWEN Becci present 287 GBR 9/6/2001
SOPENA Alba present 298 ESP 2/12/2001
SPINA Giulia present 320 ITA 27/4/2001
FERRACUTI Elena present 325 ITA 16/9/2000
BALLIRANO Benedetta present 329 ITA 20/2/2001
BIAGI Penelope present 332 ITA 15/5/2002
JESSUP Krystal present 338 AUS 12/11/2001
LORENZI Margherita present 338 ITA 25/11/2003
SICARI Michela present 342 AUS 9/8/2000
SIMONEAU-FRIGGI Lou present 350 FRA 8/8/2000
VALERIO Greta present 350 ITA 1/3/2001
IERVASI Ylenia Maurizia present 360 ITA 5/9/2001
GEORGOPOULOU Ekavi present 371 GRE 11/8/2000
MACCARONE Maria Vittoria present 373 ITA 7/1/2000
RAPINESE Olivia present 373 ITA 13/9/2002
BOFINGER Erin present 379 AUS 17/8/2000
TEACA Sabina present 381 FRA 24/12/2002
PIPART Jade present 387 FRA 2/10/2000
POZZATO Benedetta present 390 ITA 17/1/2001
MONTECINOS Lisa present 396 CHI 30/6/2002
PANTELI Melina Niki present 410 GRE 18/6/2001
HERMAN Miya present 412 AUS 27/6/2000
WEEKS Charity present 424 GBR 28/4/2002
SAMAYOA Valerie present 426 ESP 18/11/2000
DZHAMBAZKA Margarita present 442 BUL 23/8/2000
SILK Georgia present 444 GBR 9/8/2002
KOLEVA Gabriela present 449 BUL 17/3/2000
PANDOVA Dobromira present 455 BUL 6/10/2000
MOTTI Eleonora present 471 ESP 16/12/2000
NAYL Emmie present 494 FRA 9/5/2002
SQUILLANTE Valentina present 494 ITA 5/4/2000
MIHALEVA Viktoriya present 498 BUL 7/7/2001
PEDIADITAKI Marina Eleni present 552 GRE 9/3/2002
CHRISTIAEN Chloe present 576 FRA 3/1/2001
KOSTOVA Radostina present 588 BUL 11/1/2001
VICENTE Natalia present 591 ESP 10/5/2001
POPOVA Bilyana present 594 BUL 29/1/2001
ALMODOVAR Paloma present ESP 7/4/2000
ALONSO Ana Laura present ESP 17/7/2000
AMADO Clara present ESP 24/2/2001
AMBROSETTI Letizia present ITA 14/1/2002
BORELLA Laura present ITA 25/11/2001
CANDEAGO Eleonora present ITA 7/9/2003
CIRILLO Martina present ITA 10/7/2000
DIAZ OCAMPO Lucia present ESP 13/11/2001
DRETTA Dimitra present GRE 22/11/2001
DZHAMBAZKA Mariya present BUL 23/8/2000
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FRAMBATI Costanza present ITA 12/11/2001
GIACOMELLI Sara present ITA 5/1/2003
GRANDIS Aurora present ITA 23/4/2003
HADJIISKA Sara present BUL 29/3/2000
LORITO Lucia Virginia present ITA 15/12/2001
MARCOTTI Serena-Luz present CHI 6/3/2001
MARTINEZ ALBARRAN Sara present ESP 4/5/2000
MASSAROTI Caterina present ESP 19/8/2003
PETRINI Federica present ITA 8/5/2002
PIANELLA Giada present ITA 31/7/2003
RABI Minerva present PAR 19/12/2000
ROMANELLI Francesca present ITA 29/8/2000
SCARASCIA MUGNOZZA Agnese present ITA 25/11/2000
STAINO Alison present ITA 20/5/2002
STOYKOVA Kalina present BUL 11/6/2002
SUAREZ Patricia present ESP 16/9/2003
TAN Helen present USA 29/10/2002
TAPIA Alenka present BOL 4/9/2000
TISO Alice present ITA 10/4/2001
TRUSSELL Caitlyn present AUS 30/10/2000
ZAPPALORTO Matilde present ITA 20/9/2000
ZUZULO Isabella present USA 18/1/2000
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168 fencers

1 poules: round

168 fencers
24 poules of 7
Separation by : countries
128 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 128 fencers

Direct elimination
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Poule No 1    8:30    piste No  1
Referee: DEAMER Luke GBR

V/M ind. HS rank
GRANDIS Aurora ITA  2  2  V  V  2  2 0,333 -10 18 6
HULL Violet AUS  V  V  1  V  3  V 0,667 8 24 2
ZUZULO Isabella USA  V  1  3  V  3  V 0,500 3 22 4
CLIENTI Costanza ITA  4  V  V  3  4  V 0,500 5 26 3
KRALIKOVA Veronika SVK  4  0  2 V4  1  V 0,333 -9 16 5
FAVARETTO Martina ITA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 16 30 1
GAUFRETEAU Angeline FRA  V  3  0  3  2  1 0,167 -13 14 7

Poule No 2    8:30    piste No  2
V/M ind. HS rank

BEARDMORE Emily GBR  V  3  2  V  1  V 0,500 -1 21 4
GAMBITTA Alice ITA  3  V  1  V  V  V 0,667 8 24 3
CANDESCU Rebeca ROU  V  3  4  V  V  V 0,667 12 27 2
MEMOLI Giorgia ITA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 21 30 1
SOPENA Alba ESP  0  0  0  1  2  0 0,000 -27 3 7
CHRISTIAEN Chloe FRA  V  0  2  1  V  V 0,500 -1 18 5
RABI Minerva PAR  4  3  0  0  V  1 0,167 -12 13 6

Poule No 3    8:30    piste No  3
Referee: BEARDMORE Alex GBR

V/M ind. HS rank
ROSINE Whitney FRA  2  3  2  1  V  4 0,167 -12 17 6
FEI Ruoqiu CHN  V  V  0  2 V4  V 0,667 0 21 4
BATTISTONI Matilde ITA  V  3  2  3  V  4 0,333 -2 22 5
SAVEANU Anca ROU  V  V V4  V  V  3 0,833 18 27 1
TAN Helen USA  V  V  V  0  V  V 0,833 12 25 2
TRUSSELL Caitlyn AUS  4  2  2  1  1  1 0,000 -18 11 7
DE ZAN Camilla ITA  V  4  V V4  1  V 0,667 2 24 3

Poule No 4    8:30    piste No  4
Referee: POPOV Vasil BUL

V/M ind. HS rank
QUINTABA Francesca ITA  V  V  V  3  0  V 0,667 2 23 3
SORINI Maria Allegra ITA  4  V  2  4  0  V 0,333 -1 20 5
DRETTA Dimitra GRE  4  0  1  1  1  0 0,000 -23 7 7
SALMAS Georgia AUS  2  V  V  3  2  V 0,500 2 22 4
CAUJOLLE Emeline FRA  V  V  V  V  1  4 0,667 4 25 2
MINARIK Natalie USA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 23 30 1
ALMODOVAR Paloma ESP  1  1  V  2  V  3 0,333 -7 17 6
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Poule No 5    8:30    piste No  5
Referee: BRUCKER Gabin FRA, DEL MACCHIA Michele ITA

V/M ind. HS rank
MERCI Tecla ITA  1  V  4  V  3  V 0,500 3 23 4
MEMOLI Claudia ITA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 24 30 1
DZHAMBAZKA Mariya BUL  2  0  1  V  2  3 0,167 -12 13 6
LUONG Paige USA  V  0  V  V  4  V 0,667 8 24 3
MASSAROTI Caterina ESP  1  2  0  0  0  1 0,000 -26 4 7
DE BREM Aude FRA  V  2  V  V  V  V 0,833 12 27 2
CURWEN Becci GBR  2  1  V  1  V  1 0,333 -9 15 5

Poule No 6    8:30    piste No  6
Referee: GOURMAND Logan FRA, BURCHI Ginevra ITA

V/M ind. HS rank
HADJIISKA Sara BUL  X  1  0  0  1  1 0,000 -22 3 6
SUAREZ Patricia ESP  A  A  A  A  A  A aband 7
MARAZZINI Giorgia ITA  V  X  2  2  3  V 0,400 -1 17 4
CHO Sabrina USA  V  X  V  V  3  V 0,800 15 23 1
CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni GRE  V  X V4  1  V  V 0,800 10 20 2
BADUEL Juliette FRA  V  X V4  V  1  V 0,800 4 20 3
FURLAN Sveva ITA  V  X  4  0  2  4 0,200 -6 15 5

Poule No 7    8:30    piste No  7
Referee: CASINI Tommaso ITA, PASCUAL Alberto ESP

V/M ind. HS rank
INOSTROZA Arantza CHI  X  2  2  V  V  V 0,600 2 19 3
SPINA Giulia ITA  A  A  A  A  A  A aband 7
SCRUGGS Lauren USA  V  X  V  V  V  V 1,000 16 25 1
AMADO Clara ESP  V  X  1  V  1  1 0,400 -5 13 5
TAPIA Alenka BOL  1  X  1  1  1  0 0,000 -21 4 6
BERTOLA Lara ITA  3  X  4  V  V  V 0,600 7 22 2
VISSOTSKY Melanie FRA  3  X  1  V  V  3 0,400 1 17 4

Poule No 8    8:30    piste No  8
Referee: VALORI VENTURA Alessandro GRE, MARRUCCI Elena ITA

V/M ind. HS rank
JORDENS Heloise BEL  0  3  V  V  0  1 0,333 -10 14 5
THEPAUT Venissia FRA  V  4  V  V  2  3 0,500 7 24 3
CRAIGHERO Elena ITA  V  V  V  V  2  V 0,833 11 27 2
ALONSO Ana Laura ESP  3  1  0  V  0  V 0,333 -12 14 6
STOYKOVA Kalina BUL  1  1  1  3  2  0 0,000 -22 8 7
DEVORE Delphine USA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 20 30 1
FERRACUTI Elena ITA  V  V  3  3  V  4 0,500 6 25 4
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Poule No 9    8:30    piste No  9
Referee: RIVIERE Francois FRA, BELLUCCI Enrico ITA

V/M ind. HS rank
NAYL Emmie FRA  V  1  3  V  V  0 0,500 -1 19 5
BECUCCI Sabrina ITA  4  V  4  V  V  1 0,500 1 24 4
WILLIAMS-STEWART Teagan GBR  V  3  4  V  V  3 0,500 6 25 3
CORABI Sarah ITA  V  V  V  V  V  3 0,833 11 28 2
JESSUP Krystal AUS  1  2  1  1  V  1 0,167 -16 11 6
DIAZ OCAMPO Lucia ESP  0  3  2  1  2  0 0,000 -22 8 7
LEE Annora USA  V  V  V V4  V  V 1,000 21 29 1

Poule No 10    8:30    piste No  10
Referee: IANNUZZI Yanina ESP

V/M ind. HS rank
BALLIRANO Benedetta ITA  V  3  V  V  V  X 0,800 9 23 2
LORITO Lucia Virginia ITA  1  0  V  V  3  X 0,400 -2 14 4
ZHOU Emme USA  V  V  V  V  V  X 1,000 19 25 1
POPOVA Bilyana BUL  1  0  0  2  0  X 0,000 -22 3 6
HEURTIER Alexanne FRA  4  1  2  V  2  X 0,200 -8 14 5
CANTARINI Lucrezia ITA  3  V  1  V  V  X 0,600 4 19 3
BARTALOVA Vivien SVK  A  A  A  A  A  A aband 7

Poule No 11    8:30    piste No  11
Referee: BALOG Marcus USA, CALABRO' Francesca ITA

V/M ind. HS rank
CREMONESI Clarissa ITA  3  V  2  V  V  1 0,500 2 21 2
DE BIASIO Irene ITA  V  2  4 V4  V  0 0,500 -1 20 4
VICENTE Natalia ESP  1  V  1  1  4  0 0,167 -15 12 7
BLAZIC Dorja CRO  V  V  V  3  0  0 0,500 -4 18 5
TISO Alice ITA  1  3  V  V  V  1 0,500 1 20 3
SICARI Michela AUS  2  0  V  V  1  0 0,333 -11 13 6
LACHERAY Eva FRA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 28 30 1

Poule No 12    8:30    piste No  12
Referee: BECKERMAN Conor USA

V/M ind. HS rank
VOLONTERI Alessandra FRA  2  V  V V4  V  V 0,833 13 26 2
CIAMPALINI Vittoria ITA  V  V  V  4  V  V 0,833 16 29 1
CASTRO Ariadna ESP  2  1  V  V  V  V 0,667 4 23 3
KOSTOVA Radostina BUL  0  0  1  1  0  0 0,000 -28 2 7
GRANVILLE Bronwen GBR  3  V  3  V  1  V 0,500 2 22 4
BIAGI Penelope ITA  1  2  3  V  V  V 0,500 2 21 5
CIRILLO Martina ITA  2  3  2  V  1  3 0,167 -9 16 6
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Poule No 13    10:30    piste No  1
Referee: BEARDMORE Alex GBR, MARRUCCI Elena ITA

V/M ind. HS rank
SCARASCIA MUGNOZZA Agnese ITA  X  3 V4  3  3  V 0,400 1 18 5
LORENZI Margherita ITA  S  S  S  S  S  S forfait 7
WANG Karina USA V4  X  3  2  V  V 0,600 2 19 2
UDVARDI Jazmin SVK  1  X  V  3  1  1 0,200 -10 11 6
FOURNIGUET Josephine FRA  V  X  V V4  V  1 0,800 6 20 1
RAVAGLI Rebecca ITA  V  X  0  V  1  V 0,600 -1 16 3
PEDIADITAKI Marina Eleni GRE  2  X  4  V  V  3 0,400 2 19 4

Poule No 14    10:30    piste No  2
Referee: PASCUAL Alberto ESP, BALOG Marcus USA

V/M ind. HS rank
DONATELLI Teresa ITA  4  3  V  3  V  4 0,333 1 24 5
FRAMBATI Costanza ITA  V  1  V  V  V  V 0,833 8 26 2
RICCI Marta ITA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 22 30 1
MIHALEVA Viktoriya BUL  1  0  0  3  0  0 0,000 -26 4 7
BROWN Madeleine GBR  V  4  1  V  V  1 0,500 -4 21 4
YAROSHENKO Karina USA  2  3  1  V  4  4 0,167 -6 19 6
SIMONEAU-FRIGGI Lou FRA  V  2  2  V  V  V 0,667 5 24 3

Poule No 15    10:30    piste No  3
Referee: DEAMER Luke GBR, DEL MACCHIA Michele ITA

V/M ind. HS rank
ZHANG Rachel USA  V  V  4  3  V  V 0,667 14 27 2
MARTINEZ ALBARRAN Sara ESP  0  1  2  0  1  2 0,000 -24 6 7
PEAKE Sophie GBR  0  V  0  4  1  2 0,167 -14 12 6
LEZINSKA Lisa FRA  V  V  V  V  1  2 0,667 5 23 4
VALERIO Greta ITA  V  V  V  2  0  3 0,500 -2 20 5
FERRARI Carlotta ITA  1  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 15 26 1
SQUILLANTE Valentina ITA  2  V  V  V  V  3 0,667 6 25 3

Poule No 16    10:30    piste No  4
Referee: RIVIERE Francois FRA

V/M ind. HS rank
MANDOUR Sophia USA  4  2  V  X  V  V 0,600 8 21 2
MANCINI Ludovica ITA  V  2  2  X  V  V 0,600 4 19 3
BABAEVA Seville GBR  V  V  V  X  4  V 0,800 9 24 1
GENOVESE Ludovica ITA  1  V  2  X  V  V 0,600 4 18 4
PETRINI Federica ITA  A  A  A  A  A  A aband 7
MOTTI Eleonora ESP  2  1  V  1  X  V 0,400 -6 14 5
GEORGOPOULOU Ekavi GRE  0  0  4  1  X  1 0,000 -19 6 6
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Poule No 17    10:30    piste No  5
Referee: VALORI VENTURA Alessandro GRE

V/M ind. HS rank
BUDAY Boglarka SVK  A  A  A  A  A  A aband 7
MARINELLI Ever USA  X  V V4  4  V  V 0,800 13 23 1
IERVASI Ylenia Maurizia ITA  X  3  V  V  3  1 0,400 -5 17 4
GIACOMELLI Sara ITA  X  1  4  1  V  0 0,200 -10 11 5
CALABRO Chiara ITA  X  V  4  V  V  3 0,600 7 22 3
SILK Georgia GBR  X  1 V4  2  0  3 0,200 -13 10 6
VERDON Blandine FRA  X  0  V  V  V  V 0,800 8 20 2

Poule No 18    10:30    piste No  6
Referee: IANNUZZI Yanina ESP

V/M ind. HS rank
BOFINGER Erin AUS  V  2  X  V  1  3 0,400 -1 16 4
PANDOVA Dobromira BUL  2  0  X  V  0  0 0,200 -16 7 5
GHEORGHE Andreea ROU  V  V  X  V  4  1 0,600 5 20 3
SIRENA Lucrezia ITA  A  A  A  A  A  A aband 7
MOND Amanda GBR  0  3  3  X  1  1 0,000 -17 8 6
ZAPPALORTO Matilde ITA  V  V  V  X  V  2 0,800 11 22 2
ROSSI Camilla ITA  V  V  V  X  V  V 1,000 18 25 1

Poule No 19    10:30    piste No  7
Referee: BRUCKER Gabin FRA

V/M ind. HS rank
WEEKS Charity GBR  2  3  0  V  0  V 0,333 -11 15 5
CANTALUPPI Giulia ITA  V  1  0  V  1  V 0,500 -5 17 4
VER POORTEN Rose FRA  V  V  V  V  1  V 0,833 9 26 3
FERRARA Valentina ITA  V  V  3  V  V  V 0,833 20 28 1
STAINO Alison ITA  3  3  3  2  0  V 0,167 -10 16 6
MARTOS Sara USA  V  V  V  0  V  V 0,833 15 25 2
MONTECINOS Lisa CHI  3  2  2  1  1  3 0,000 -18 12 7

Poule No 20    10:30    piste No  8
Referee: BELLUCCI Enrico ITA, BURCHI Ginevra ITA

V/M ind. HS rank
MANZOLI Martina ITA  V V3  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 28 1
TEACA Sabina FRA  2  1  V  V  4  V 0,500 4 22 3
TIEU May USA  2  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 18 27 2
COSTAGGIU Valentina ITA  1  2  1  V  3  V 0,333 -4 17 5
CANDEAGO Eleonora ITA  3  1  0  0  V  V 0,333 -10 14 6
BALESTRIERI Arianna GBR  4  V  2  V  4  V 0,500 2 25 4
KOLEVA Gabriela BUL  1  0  2  1  0  1 0,000 -25 5 7
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Poule No 21    10:30    piste No  9
Referee: GOURMAND Logan FRA

V/M ind. HS rank
CAMPBELL Yasmin GBR  4  3  V  1  V  V 0,500 4 23 2
MACCARONE Maria Vittoria ITA  V  4  4  V  V  2 0,500 1 25 3
WEINTRAUB Maia Mei USA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 30 1
TORTELOTTI Lucia ITA  2  V  2  V  V  1 0,500 -2 20 6
BORELLA Laura ITA  V  1  1  2  V  V 0,500 -1 19 5
DZHAMBAZKA Margarita BUL  0  4  1  1  0  3 0,000 -21 9 7
MARCOTTI Serena-Luz CHI  2  V  1  V  4  V 0,500 1 22 4

Poule No 22    10:30    piste No  10
Referee: POPOV Vasil BUL, CALABRO' Francesca ITA

V/M ind. HS rank
RAPINESE Olivia ITA V4  2  V  V  V  1 0,667 7 22 3
NISHIMURA Madeleine USA  3  V  V  3  V  V 0,667 13 26 2
HOME Amy GBR  V  0  2  2  V  1 0,333 -9 15 5
PIANELLA Giada ITA  0  1  V  2  V  1 0,333 -10 14 6
ACURERO Anabella VEN  3 V4  V  V  V  0 0,667 4 22 4
SAMAYOA Valerie ESP  2  4  2  2  1  1 0,000 -18 12 7
SPAZZI Giorgia ITA V2  0  V  V  V  V 0,833 13 22 1

Poule No 23    10:30    piste No  11
Referee: BECKERMAN Conor USA

V/M ind. HS rank
HERMAN Miya AUS  V  1  V  V  1  4 0,500 -4 21 4
HARDIE Heloise GBR  4  4  V V4  3  1 0,333 -6 21 5
LEE Morgan USA  V  V  V  V  4  2 0,667 8 26 3
POZZATO Benedetta ITA  3  4  2  V  1  V 0,333 -6 20 6
AMBROSETTI Letizia ITA  3  3  1  3  1  0 0,000 -18 11 7
PROIETTI Arianna ITA  V  V  V  V  V  1 0,833 11 26 2
WATSON Solene FRA  V  V  V  3  V  V 0,833 15 28 1

Poule No 24    10:30    piste No  12
Referee: TAGGERSELL Cara USA, CASINI Tommaso ITA

V/M ind. HS rank
PANTELI Melina Niki GRE  2  0  0  3  1  0 0,000 -24 6 7
PIPART Jade FRA  V  3  0  3  V  1 0,333 -8 17 6
BERNO Eleonora ITA  V  V  V  3  3  2 0,500 3 23 3
PARK Alexandra USA  V  V  2  V  V  V 0,833 11 27 2
ROMANELLI Francesca ITA  V  V  V  3  4  3 0,500 1 25 4
CRISTINO Anna ITA  V  3  V  4  V  1 0,500 0 23 5
NEWTON-HUGHES Phoebe GBR  V  V  V  4  V  V 0,833 17 29 1
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group
1 LACHERAY Eva FRA 1,000 28 30 qualifier
2 MEMOLI Claudia ITA 1,000 24 30 qualifier
3 MINARIK Natalie USA 1,000 23 30 qualifier
4 RICCI Marta ITA 1,000 22 30 qualifier
5 MEMOLI Giorgia ITA 1,000 21 30 qualifier
6 LEE Annora USA 1,000 21 29 qualifier
7 DEVORE Delphine USA 1,000 20 30 qualifier
8 ZHOU Emme USA 1,000 19 25 qualifier
9 WEINTRAUB Maia Mei USA 1,000 18 30 qualifier

10 ROSSI Camilla ITA 1,000 18 25 qualifier
11 FAVARETTO Martina ITA 1,000 16 30 qualifier
12 SCRUGGS Lauren USA 1,000 16 25 qualifier
13 MANZOLI Martina ITA 1,000 15 28 qualifier
14 FERRARA Valentina ITA 0,833 20 28 qualifier
15 SAVEANU Anca ROU 0,833 18 27 qualifier
15 TIEU May USA 0,833 18 27 qualifier
17 NEWTON-HUGHES Phoebe GBR 0,833 17 29 qualifier
18 CIAMPALINI Vittoria ITA 0,833 16 29 qualifier
19 WATSON Solene FRA 0,833 15 28 qualifier
20 FERRARI Carlotta ITA 0,833 15 26 qualifier
21 MARTOS Sara USA 0,833 15 25 qualifier
22 VOLONTERI Alessandra FRA 0,833 13 26 qualifier
23 SPAZZI Giorgia ITA 0,833 13 22 qualifier
24 DE BREM Aude FRA 0,833 12 27 qualifier
25 TAN Helen USA 0,833 12 25 qualifier
26 CORABI Sarah ITA 0,833 11 28 qualifier
27 CRAIGHERO Elena ITA 0,833 11 27 qualifier
27 PARK Alexandra USA 0,833 11 27 qualifier
29 PROIETTI Arianna ITA 0,833 11 26 qualifier
30 VER POORTEN Rose FRA 0,833 9 26 qualifier
31 FRAMBATI Costanza ITA 0,833 8 26 qualifier
32 CHO Sabrina USA 0,800 15 23 qualifier
33 MARINELLI Ever USA 0,800 13 23 qualifier
34 ZAPPALORTO Matilde ITA 0,800 11 22 qualifier
35 CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni GRE 0,800 10 20 qualifier
36 BABAEVA Seville GBR 0,800 9 24 qualifier
37 BALLIRANO Benedetta ITA 0,800 9 23 qualifier
38 VERDON Blandine FRA 0,800 8 20 qualifier
39 FOURNIGUET Josephine FRA 0,800 6 20 qualifier
40 BADUEL Juliette FRA 0,800 4 20 qualifier
41 ZHANG Rachel USA 0,667 14 27 qualifier
42 NISHIMURA Madeleine USA 0,667 13 26 qualifier
43 CANDESCU Rebeca ROU 0,667 12 27 qualifier
44 LEE Morgan USA 0,667 8 26 qualifier
45 GAMBITTA Alice ITA 0,667 8 24 qualifier
45 HULL Violet AUS 0,667 8 24 qualifier
45 LUONG Paige USA 0,667 8 24 qualifier
48 RAPINESE Olivia ITA 0,667 7 22 qualifier
49 SQUILLANTE Valentina ITA 0,667 6 25 qualifier
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50 SIMONEAU-FRIGGI Lou FRA 0,667 5 24 qualifier
51 LEZINSKA Lisa FRA 0,667 5 23 qualifier
52 CAUJOLLE Emeline FRA 0,667 4 25 qualifier
53 CASTRO Ariadna ESP 0,667 4 23 qualifier
54 ACURERO Anabella VEN 0,667 4 22 qualifier
55 DE ZAN Camilla ITA 0,667 2 24 qualifier
56 QUINTABA Francesca ITA 0,667 2 23 qualifier
57 FEI Ruoqiu CHN 0,667 0 21 qualifier
58 MANDOUR Sophia USA 0,600 8 21 qualifier
59 BERTOLA Lara ITA 0,600 7 22 qualifier
59 CALABRO Chiara ITA 0,600 7 22 qualifier
61 GHEORGHE Andreea ROU 0,600 5 20 qualifier
62 CANTARINI Lucrezia ITA 0,600 4 19 qualifier
62 MANCINI Ludovica ITA 0,600 4 19 qualifier
64 GENOVESE Ludovica ITA 0,600 4 18 qualifier
65 INOSTROZA Arantza CHI 0,600 2 19 qualifier
65 WANG Karina USA 0,600 2 19 qualifier
67 RAVAGLI Rebecca ITA 0,600 -1 16 qualifier
68 THEPAUT Venissia FRA 0,500 7 24 qualifier
69 FERRACUTI Elena ITA 0,500 6 25 qualifier
69 WILLIAMS-STEWART Teagan GBR 0,500 6 25 qualifier
71 CLIENTI Costanza ITA 0,500 5 26 qualifier
72 CAMPBELL Yasmin GBR 0,500 4 23 qualifier
73 TEACA Sabina FRA 0,500 4 22 qualifier
74 BERNO Eleonora ITA 0,500 3 23 qualifier
74 MERCI Tecla ITA 0,500 3 23 qualifier
76 ZUZULO Isabella USA 0,500 3 22 qualifier
77 BALESTRIERI Arianna GBR 0,500 2 25 qualifier
78 GRANVILLE Bronwen GBR 0,500 2 22 qualifier
78 SALMAS Georgia AUS 0,500 2 22 qualifier
80 BIAGI Penelope ITA 0,500 2 21 qualifier
80 CREMONESI Clarissa ITA 0,500 2 21 qualifier
82 MACCARONE Maria Vittoria ITA 0,500 1 25 qualifier
82 ROMANELLI Francesca ITA 0,500 1 25 qualifier
84 BECUCCI Sabrina ITA 0,500 1 24 qualifier
85 MARCOTTI Serena-Luz CHI 0,500 1 22 qualifier
86 TISO Alice ITA 0,500 1 20 qualifier
87 CRISTINO Anna ITA 0,500 0 23 qualifier
88 BEARDMORE Emily GBR 0,500 -1 21 qualifier
89 DE BIASIO Irene ITA 0,500 -1 20 qualifier
90 BORELLA Laura ITA 0,500 -1 19 qualifier
90 NAYL Emmie FRA 0,500 -1 19 qualifier
92 CHRISTIAEN Chloe FRA 0,500 -1 18 qualifier
93 TORTELOTTI Lucia ITA 0,500 -2 20 qualifier
93 VALERIO Greta ITA 0,500 -2 20 qualifier
95 BROWN Madeleine GBR 0,500 -4 21 qualifier
95 HERMAN Miya AUS 0,500 -4 21 qualifier
97 BLAZIC Dorja CRO 0,500 -4 18 qualifier
98 CANTALUPPI Giulia ITA 0,500 -5 17 qualifier
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99 PEDIADITAKI Marina Eleni GRE 0,400 2 19 qualifier

100 SCARASCIA MUGNOZZA Agnese ITA 0,400 1 18 qualifier
101 VISSOTSKY Melanie FRA 0,400 1 17 qualifier
102 MARAZZINI Giorgia ITA 0,400 -1 17 qualifier
103 BOFINGER Erin AUS 0,400 -1 16 qualifier
104 LORITO Lucia Virginia ITA 0,400 -2 14 qualifier
105 IERVASI Ylenia Maurizia ITA 0,400 -5 17 qualifier
106 AMADO Clara ESP 0,400 -5 13 qualifier
107 MOTTI Eleonora ESP 0,400 -6 14 qualifier
108 DONATELLI Teresa ITA 0,333 1 24 qualifier
109 SORINI Maria Allegra ITA 0,333 -1 20 qualifier
110 BATTISTONI Matilde ITA 0,333 -2 22 qualifier
111 COSTAGGIU Valentina ITA 0,333 -4 17 qualifier
112 HARDIE Heloise GBR 0,333 -6 21 qualifier
113 POZZATO Benedetta ITA 0,333 -6 20 qualifier
114 ALMODOVAR Paloma ESP 0,333 -7 17 qualifier
115 PIPART Jade FRA 0,333 -8 17 qualifier
116 KRALIKOVA Veronika SVK 0,333 -9 16 qualifier
117 CURWEN Becci GBR 0,333 -9 15 qualifier
117 HOME Amy GBR 0,333 -9 15 qualifier
119 GRANDIS Aurora ITA 0,333 -10 18 qualifier
120 CANDEAGO Eleonora ITA 0,333 -10 14 qualifier
120 JORDENS Heloise BEL 0,333 -10 14 qualifier
120 PIANELLA Giada ITA 0,333 -10 14 qualifier
123 WEEKS Charity GBR 0,333 -11 15 qualifier
124 SICARI Michela AUS 0,333 -11 13 qualifier
125 ALONSO Ana Laura ESP 0,333 -12 14 qualifier
126 FURLAN Sveva ITA 0,200 -6 15 qualifier
127 HEURTIER Alexanne FRA 0,200 -8 14 qualifier
128 GIACOMELLI Sara ITA 0,200 -10 11 qualifier
128 UDVARDI Jazmin SVK 0,200 -10 11 qualifier
130 SILK Georgia GBR 0,200 -13 10 eliminated
131 PANDOVA Dobromira BUL 0,200 -16 7 eliminated
132 YAROSHENKO Karina USA 0,167 -6 19 eliminated
133 CIRILLO Martina ITA 0,167 -9 16 eliminated
134 STAINO Alison ITA 0,167 -10 16 eliminated
135 ROSINE Whitney FRA 0,167 -12 17 eliminated
136 DZHAMBAZKA Mariya BUL 0,167 -12 13 eliminated
136 RABI Minerva PAR 0,167 -12 13 eliminated
138 GAUFRETEAU Angeline FRA 0,167 -13 14 eliminated
139 PEAKE Sophie GBR 0,167 -14 12 eliminated
140 VICENTE Natalia ESP 0,167 -15 12 eliminated
141 JESSUP Krystal AUS 0,167 -16 11 eliminated
142 MOND Amanda GBR 0,000 -17 8 eliminated
143 MONTECINOS Lisa CHI 0,000 -18 12 eliminated
143 SAMAYOA Valerie ESP 0,000 -18 12 eliminated
145 AMBROSETTI Letizia ITA 0,000 -18 11 eliminated
145 TRUSSELL Caitlyn AUS 0,000 -18 11 eliminated
147 GEORGOPOULOU Ekavi GRE 0,000 -19 6 eliminated
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148 DZHAMBAZKA Margarita BUL 0,000 -21 9 eliminated
149 TAPIA Alenka BOL 0,000 -21 4 eliminated
150 DIAZ OCAMPO Lucia ESP 0,000 -22 8 eliminated
150 STOYKOVA Kalina BUL 0,000 -22 8 eliminated
152 HADJIISKA Sara BUL 0,000 -22 3 eliminated
152 POPOVA Bilyana BUL 0,000 -22 3 eliminated
154 DRETTA Dimitra GRE 0,000 -23 7 eliminated
155 MARTINEZ ALBARRAN Sara ESP 0,000 -24 6 eliminated
155 PANTELI Melina Niki GRE 0,000 -24 6 eliminated
157 KOLEVA Gabriela BUL 0,000 -25 5 eliminated
158 MASSAROTI Caterina ESP 0,000 -26 4 eliminated
158 MIHALEVA Viktoriya BUL 0,000 -26 4 eliminated
160 SOPENA Alba ESP 0,000 -27 3 eliminated
161 KOSTOVA Radostina BUL 0,000 -28 2 eliminated
162 BARTALOVA Vivien SVK aband abandonment
162 BUDAY Boglarka SVK aband abandonment
162 PETRINI Federica ITA aband abandonment
162 SIRENA Lucrezia ITA aband abandonment
162 SPINA Giulia ITA aband abandonment
162 SUAREZ Patricia ESP aband abandonment
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Tableau of 256

256 --------- ---

129 GIACOMELLI Sara ITA

128 UDVARDI Jazmin SVK    15/8

65 INOSTROZA Arantza CHI

192 --------- ---

193 --------- ---

64 GENOVESE Ludovica ITA

33 MARINELLI Ever USA

224 --------- ---

161 --------- ---

96 BROWN Madeleine GBR

97 BLAZIC Dorja CRO

160 --------- ---

225 --------- ---

32 CHO Sabrina USA

17 NEWTON-HUGHES Phoebe GBR

240 --------- ---

145 --------- ---

112 HARDIE Heloise GBR

81 BIAGI Penelope ITA

176 --------- ---

209 --------- ---

48 RAPINESE Olivia ITA

49 SQUILLANTE Valentina ITA

208 --------- ---

177 --------- ---

80 CREMONESI Clarissa ITA

113 POZZATO Benedetta ITA

144 --------- ---

241 --------- ---

16 TIEU May USA

LACHERAY Eva

Tableau of 128

UDVARDI Jazmin
   15/2

INOSTROZA Arantza

GENOVESE Ludovica
   15/8

MARINELLI Ever

BROWN Madeleine
   15/4

BLAZIC Dorja

CHO Sabrina
   15/11

NEWTON-HUGHES Phoebe

HARDIE Heloise
   15/12

BIAGI Penelope

RAPINESE Olivia
   15/8

SQUILLANTE Valentina

CREMONESI Clarissa
   15/11

POZZATO Benedetta

TIEU May
   15/5

LACHERAY Eva

Tableau of 64

INOSTROZA Arantza

MARINELLI Ever

CHO Sabrina

NEWTON-HUGHES Phoebe

RAPINESE Olivia

SQUILLANTE Valentina

TIEU May
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Tableau of 256

248 --------- ---

137 --------- ---

120 PIANELLA Giada ITA

73 TEACA Sabina FRA

184 --------- ---

201 --------- ---

56 QUINTABA Francesca ITA

41 ZHANG Rachel USA

216 --------- ---

169 --------- ---

88 BEARDMORE Emily GBR

105 IERVASI Ylenia Maurizia ITA

152 --------- ---

233 --------- ---

24 DE BREM Aude FRA

25 TAN Helen USA

232 --------- ---

153 --------- ---

104 LORITO Lucia Virginia ITA

89 DE BIASIO Irene ITA

168 --------- ---

217 --------- ---

40 BADUEL Juliette FRA

57 FEI Ruoqiu CHN

200 --------- ---

185 --------- ---

72 CAMPBELL Yasmin GBR

121 CANDEAGO Eleonora ITA

136 --------- ---

249 --------- ---

8 ZHOU Emme USA

WEINTRAUB Maia Mei

Tableau of 128

PIANELLA Giada
   15/5

TEACA Sabina

QUINTABA Francesca
   15/5

ZHANG Rachel

BEARDMORE Emily
   15/4

IERVASI Ylenia Maurizia

DE BREM Aude
   15/10

TAN Helen

LORITO Lucia Virginia
   15/14

DE BIASIO Irene

BADUEL Juliette
   15/13

FEI Ruoqiu

CAMPBELL Yasmin
   15/12

CANDEAGO Eleonora

ZHOU Emme
   15/5

WEINTRAUB Maia Mei

Tableau of 64

QUINTABA Francesca

ZHANG Rachel

DE BREM Aude

LORITO Lucia Virginia

BADUEL Juliette

FEI Ruoqiu

ZHOU Emme
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Tableau of 256

252 --------- ---

133 --------- ---

124 SICARI Michela AUS

69 FERRACUTI Elena ITA

188 --------- ---

197 --------- ---

60 BERTOLA Lara ITA

37 BALLIRANO Benedetta ITA

220 --------- ---

165 --------- ---

92 CHRISTIAEN Chloe FRA

101 VISSOTSKY Melanie FRA

156 --------- ---

229 --------- ---

28 CRAIGHERO Elena ITA

21 MARTOS Sara USA

236 --------- ---

149 --------- ---

108 DONATELLI Teresa ITA

85 MARCOTTI Serena-Luz CHI

172 --------- ---

213 --------- ---

44 LEE Morgan USA

53 CASTRO Ariadna ESP

204 --------- ---

181 --------- ---

76 ZUZULO Isabella USA

117 HOME Amy GBR

140 --------- ---

245 --------- ---

12 SCRUGGS Lauren USA

MEMOLI Giorgia

Tableau of 128

SICARI Michela
   15/9

FERRACUTI Elena

BERTOLA Lara
   15/2

BALLIRANO Benedetta

CHRISTIAEN Chloe
   15/7

VISSOTSKY Melanie

CRAIGHERO Elena
   15/5

MARTOS Sara

DONATELLI Teresa
   15/8

MARCOTTI Serena-Luz

LEE Morgan
   15/4

CASTRO Ariadna

ZUZULO Isabella
   15/11

HOME Amy

SCRUGGS Lauren
   15/7

MEMOLI Giorgia

Tableau of 64

BERTOLA Lara

BALLIRANO Benedetta

CRAIGHERO Elena

MARTOS Sara

LEE Morgan

ZUZULO Isabella

SCRUGGS Lauren



Cadet Circuit - Pisa 2017 - Women's Foil

page 4/813 MANZOLI Martina ITA

Tableau of 256

244 --------- ---

141 --------- ---

116 KRALIKOVA Veronika SVK

77 BALESTRIERI Arianna GBR

180 --------- ---

205 --------- ---

52 CAUJOLLE Emeline FRA

45 GAMBITTA Alice ITA

212 --------- ---

173 --------- ---

84 BECUCCI Sabrina ITA

109 SORINI Maria Allegra ITA

148 --------- ---

237 --------- ---

20 FERRARI Carlotta ITA

29 PROIETTI Arianna ITA

228 --------- ---

157 --------- ---

100 SCARASCIA MUGNOZZA Agnese ITA

93 VALERIO Greta ITA

164 --------- ---

221 --------- ---

36 BABAEVA Seville GBR

61 GHEORGHE Andreea ROU

196 --------- ---

189 --------- ---

68 THEPAUT Venissia FRA

125 ALONSO Ana Laura ESP

132 --------- ---

253 --------- ---

4 RICCI Marta ITA

MANZOLI Martina

Tableau of 128

KRALIKOVA Veronika
   15/8

BALESTRIERI Arianna

CAUJOLLE Emeline
   15/6

GAMBITTA Alice

BECUCCI Sabrina
   15/14

SORINI Maria Allegra

FERRARI Carlotta
   15/9

PROIETTI Arianna

SCARASCIA MUGNOZZA Agnese
   15/11

VALERIO Greta

BABAEVA Seville
   15/7

GHEORGHE Andreea

THEPAUT Venissia
   15/6

ALONSO Ana Laura

RICCI Marta
   15/2

MANZOLI Martina

Tableau of 64

CAUJOLLE Emeline

BECUCCI Sabrina

FERRARI Carlotta

SCARASCIA MUGNOZZA Agnese

BABAEVA Seville

THEPAUT Venissia

RICCI Marta
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page 5/83 MINARIK Natalie USA

Tableau of 256

254 --------- ---

131 --------- ---

126 FURLAN Sveva ITA

67 RAVAGLI Rebecca ITA

190 --------- ---

195 --------- ---

62 MANCINI Ludovica ITA

35 CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni GRE

222 --------- ---

163 --------- ---

94 TORTELOTTI Lucia ITA

99 PEDIADITAKI Marina Eleni GRE

158 --------- ---

227 --------- ---

30 VER POORTEN Rose FRA

19 WATSON Solene FRA

238 --------- ---

147 --------- ---

110 BATTISTONI Matilde ITA

83 ROMANELLI Francesca ITA

174 --------- ---

211 --------- ---

46 HULL Violet AUS

51 LEZINSKA Lisa FRA

206 --------- ---

179 --------- ---

78 SALMAS Georgia AUS

115 PIPART Jade FRA

142 --------- ---

243 --------- ---

14 FERRARA Valentina ITA

MINARIK Natalie

Tableau of 128

FURLAN Sveva
   15/1

RAVAGLI Rebecca

MANCINI Ludovica
   15/13

CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni

TORTELOTTI Lucia
   15/13

PEDIADITAKI Marina Eleni

VER POORTEN Rose
   15/9

WATSON Solene

BATTISTONI Matilde
   15/6

ROMANELLI Francesca

HULL Violet
   15/14

LEZINSKA Lisa

SALMAS Georgia
   15/11

PIPART Jade

FERRARA Valentina
   15/14

MINARIK Natalie

Tableau of 64

RAVAGLI Rebecca

CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni

VER POORTEN Rose

WATSON Solene

HULL Violet

SALMAS Georgia

FERRARA Valentina
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page 6/811 FAVARETTO Martina ITA

Tableau of 256

246 --------- ---

139 --------- ---

118 CURWEN Becci GBR

75 BERNO Eleonora ITA

182 --------- ---

203 --------- ---

54 ACURERO Anabella VEN

43 CANDESCU Rebeca ROU

214 --------- ---

171 --------- ---

86 TISO Alice ITA

107 MOTTI Eleonora ESP

150 --------- ---

235 --------- ---

22 VOLONTERI Alessandra FRA

27 PARK Alexandra USA

230 --------- ---

155 --------- ---

102 MARAZZINI Giorgia ITA

91 BORELLA Laura ITA

166 --------- ---

219 --------- ---

38 VERDON Blandine FRA

59 CALABRO Chiara ITA

198 --------- ---

187 --------- ---

70 WILLIAMS-STEWART Teagan GBR

123 WEEKS Charity GBR

134 --------- ---

251 --------- ---

6 LEE Annora USA

FAVARETTO Martina

Tableau of 128

CURWEN Becci
   15/4

BERNO Eleonora

ACURERO Anabella
   15/13

CANDESCU Rebeca

TISO Alice
   15/12

MOTTI Eleonora

VOLONTERI Alessandra
   15/4

PARK Alexandra

MARAZZINI Giorgia
   15/13

BORELLA Laura

VERDON Blandine
   15/14

CALABRO Chiara

WILLIAMS-STEWART Teagan
   15/13

WEEKS Charity

LEE Annora
   15/7

FAVARETTO Martina

Tableau of 64

ACURERO Anabella

CANDESCU Rebeca

VOLONTERI Alessandra

PARK Alexandra

BORELLA Laura

WILLIAMS-STEWART Teagan

LEE Annora
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page 7/87 DEVORE Delphine USA

Tableau of 256

250 --------- ---

135 --------- ---

122 JORDENS Heloise BEL

71 CLIENTI Costanza ITA

186 --------- ---

199 --------- ---

58 MANDOUR Sophia USA

39 FOURNIGUET Josephine FRA

218 --------- ---

167 --------- ---

90 NAYL Emmie FRA

103 BOFINGER Erin AUS

154 --------- ---

231 --------- ---

26 CORABI Sarah ITA

23 SPAZZI Giorgia ITA

234 --------- ---

151 --------- ---

106 AMADO Clara ESP

87 CRISTINO Anna ITA

170 --------- ---

215 --------- ---

42 NISHIMURA Madeleine USA

55 DE ZAN Camilla ITA

202 --------- ---

183 --------- ---

74 MERCI Tecla ITA

119 GRANDIS Aurora ITA

138 --------- ---

247 --------- ---

10 ROSSI Camilla ITA

DEVORE Delphine

Tableau of 128

JORDENS Heloise
   15/1

CLIENTI Costanza

MANDOUR Sophia
   15/10

FOURNIGUET Josephine

NAYL Emmie
   15/14

BOFINGER Erin

CORABI Sarah
   15/3

SPAZZI Giorgia

AMADO Clara
   15/8

CRISTINO Anna

NISHIMURA Madeleine
   15/8

DE ZAN Camilla

MERCI Tecla
   15/3

GRANDIS Aurora

ROSSI Camilla
   15/8

DEVORE Delphine

Tableau of 64

MANDOUR Sophia

FOURNIGUET Josephine

CORABI Sarah

SPAZZI Giorgia

NISHIMURA Madeleine

DE ZAN Camilla

ROSSI Camilla
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page 8/815 SAVEANU Anca ROU

Tableau of 256

242 --------- ---

143 --------- ---

114 ALMODOVAR Paloma ESP

79 GRANVILLE Bronwen GBR

178 --------- ---

207 --------- ---

50 SIMONEAU-FRIGGI Lou FRA

47 LUONG Paige USA

210 --------- ---

175 --------- ---

82 MACCARONE Maria Vittoria ITA

111 COSTAGGIU Valentina ITA

146 --------- ---

239 --------- ---

18 CIAMPALINI Vittoria ITA

31 FRAMBATI Costanza ITA

226 --------- ---

159 --------- ---

98 CANTALUPPI Giulia ITA

95 HERMAN Miya AUS

162 --------- ---

223 --------- ---

34 ZAPPALORTO Matilde ITA

63 CANTARINI Lucrezia ITA

194 --------- ---

191 --------- ---

66 WANG Karina USA

127 HEURTIER Alexanne FRA

130 --------- ---

255 --------- ---

2 MEMOLI Claudia ITA

SAVEANU Anca

Tableau of 128

ALMODOVAR Paloma
   15/6

GRANVILLE Bronwen

SIMONEAU-FRIGGI Lou
   15/8

LUONG Paige

MACCARONE Maria Vittoria
   15/11

COSTAGGIU Valentina

CIAMPALINI Vittoria
   15/14

FRAMBATI Costanza

CANTALUPPI Giulia
   15/8

HERMAN Miya

ZAPPALORTO Matilde
   15/12

CANTARINI Lucrezia

WANG Karina
   15/13

HEURTIER Alexanne

MEMOLI Claudia
   15/11

SAVEANU Anca

Tableau of 64

GRANVILLE Bronwen

LUONG Paige

COSTAGGIU Valentina

FRAMBATI Costanza

HERMAN Miya

WANG Karina

MEMOLI Claudia
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Tableau of 64

64 INOSTROZA Arantza CHI    15/10

33 MARINELLI Ever USA

32 CHO Sabrina USA    15/8

17 NEWTON-HUGHES Phoebe GBR

48 RAPINESE Olivia ITA    15/8

49 SQUILLANTE Valentina ITA

16 TIEU May USA    15/10

9 WEINTRAUB Maia Mei USA

56 QUINTABA Francesca ITA    15/13

41 ZHANG Rachel USA

24 DE BREM Aude FRA    15/6

25 LORITO Lucia Virginia ITA

40 BADUEL Juliette FRA    15/3

57 FEI Ruoqiu CHN

8 ZHOU Emme USA    15/5

5 MEMOLI Giorgia ITA

60 BERTOLA Lara ITA    15/10

37 BALLIRANO Benedetta ITA

28 CRAIGHERO Elena ITA    15/6

21 MARTOS Sara USA

44 LEE Morgan USA    15/14

53 ZUZULO Isabella USA

12 SCRUGGS Lauren USA    15/3

13 MANZOLI Martina ITA

52 CAUJOLLE Emeline FRA    15/14

45 BECUCCI Sabrina ITA

20 FERRARI Carlotta ITA    15/8

29 SCARASCIA MUGNOZZA Agnese ITA

36 BABAEVA Seville GBR    15/10

61 THEPAUT Venissia FRA

4 RICCI Marta ITA    15/3

LACHERAY Eva

Tableau of 32

CHO Sabrina
   15/7

NEWTON-HUGHES Phoebe

TIEU May
   15/9

WEINTRAUB Maia Mei

ZHANG Rachel
   15/14

BADUEL Juliette

ZHOU Emme
   15/4

BERTOLA Lara

CRAIGHERO Elena
   3/1

LEE Morgan

SCRUGGS Lauren
   15/8

CAUJOLLE Emeline

FERRARI Carlotta
   15/13

SCARASCIA MUGNOZZA Agnese

RICCI Marta
   15/6

LACHERAY Eva

Tableau of 16

TIEU May

ZHANG Rachel

ZHOU Emme

BERTOLA Lara

SCRUGGS Lauren

CAUJOLLE Emeline

RICCI Marta
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page 2/23 MINARIK Natalie USA

Tableau of 64

62 RAVAGLI Rebecca ITA    15/10

35 CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni GRE

30 VER POORTEN Rose FRA    15/13

19 WATSON Solene FRA

46 HULL Violet AUS    15/9

51 SALMAS Georgia AUS

14 FERRARA Valentina ITA    15/10

11 FAVARETTO Martina ITA

54 ACURERO Anabella VEN    15/4

43 CANDESCU Rebeca ROU

22 VOLONTERI Alessandra FRA    15/4

27 PARK Alexandra USA

38 BORELLA Laura ITA    15/8

59 WILLIAMS-STEWART Teagan GBR

6 LEE Annora USA    15/6

7 DEVORE Delphine USA

58 MANDOUR Sophia USA    15/11

39 FOURNIGUET Josephine FRA

26 CORABI Sarah ITA    15/11

23 SPAZZI Giorgia ITA

42 NISHIMURA Madeleine USA    15/11

55 DE ZAN Camilla ITA

10 ROSSI Camilla ITA    15/13

15 SAVEANU Anca ROU

50 GRANVILLE Bronwen GBR    15/4

47 LUONG Paige USA

18 COSTAGGIU Valentina ITA    15/8

31 FRAMBATI Costanza ITA

34 HERMAN Miya AUS    12/10

63 WANG Karina USA

2 MEMOLI Claudia ITA    15/10

MINARIK Natalie

Tableau of 32

CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni
   14/13

WATSON Solene

FERRARA Valentina
   14/8

FAVARETTO Martina

VOLONTERI Alessandra
   15/5

PARK Alexandra

LEE Annora
   15/7

DEVORE Delphine

CORABI Sarah
   15/9

NISHIMURA Madeleine

ROSSI Camilla
   15/13

SAVEANU Anca

LUONG Paige
   11/8

HERMAN Miya

MEMOLI Claudia
   15/9

MINARIK Natalie

Tableau of 16

WATSON Solene

FAVARETTO Martina

PARK Alexandra

DEVORE Delphine

ROSSI Camilla

LUONG Paige

MEMOLI Claudia
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1 LACHERAY Eva FRA

Tableau of 16

16 TIEU May USA    15/12

9 ZHANG Rachel USA

8 ZHOU Emme USA    12/11

5 BERTOLA Lara ITA

12 SCRUGGS Lauren USA    15/8

13 CAUJOLLE Emeline FRA

4 RICCI Marta ITA    15/13

3 MINARIK Natalie USA

14 WATSON Solene FRA    15/10

11 FAVARETTO Martina ITA

6 PARK Alexandra USA    15/3

7 DEVORE Delphine USA

10 ROSSI Camilla ITA    15/12

15 LUONG Paige USA

2 MEMOLI Claudia ITA    15/10

TIEU May

Tableau of 8

ZHOU Emme
   15/12

SCRUGGS Lauren

RICCI Marta
   15/8

MINARIK Natalie

FAVARETTO Martina
   15/6

DEVORE Delphine

MEMOLI Claudia
   15/11

TIEU May

Semi-finals

SCRUGGS Lauren

   15/7

FAVARETTO Martina

MEMOLI Claudia

   15/7

SCRUGGS Lauren

Final

FAVARETTO Martina

   15/7
FAVARETTO Martina
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 167 fencers)

page 1/4

ranking name and first name nat. flag
1 FAVARETTO Martina ITA
2 SCRUGGS Lauren USA
3 MEMOLI Claudia ITA
3 TIEU May USA
5 MINARIK Natalie USA
6 RICCI Marta ITA
7 DEVORE Delphine USA
8 ZHOU Emme USA
9 LACHERAY Eva FRA

10 ROSSI Camilla ITA
11 WATSON Solene FRA
12 PARK Alexandra USA
13 ZHANG Rachel USA
14 LUONG Paige USA
15 CAUJOLLE Emeline FRA
16 BERTOLA Lara ITA
17 LEE Annora USA
18 WEINTRAUB Maia Mei USA
19 FERRARA Valentina ITA
20 SAVEANU Anca ROU
21 NEWTON-HUGHES Phoebe GBR
22 FERRARI Carlotta ITA
23 VOLONTERI Alessandra FRA
24 CORABI Sarah ITA
25 CRAIGHERO Elena ITA
26 CHO Sabrina USA
27 CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni GRE
28 BADUEL Juliette FRA
29 NISHIMURA Madeleine USA
30 LEE Morgan USA
31 HERMAN Miya AUS
32 SCARASCIA MUGNOZZA Agnese ITA
33 MEMOLI Giorgia ITA
34 MANZOLI Martina ITA
35 MARTOS Sara USA
36 SPAZZI Giorgia ITA
37 DE BREM Aude FRA
38 VER POORTEN Rose FRA
39 FRAMBATI Costanza ITA
40 MARINELLI Ever USA
41 BABAEVA Seville GBR
42 BALLIRANO Benedetta ITA
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 167 fencers)

page 2/4

ranking name and first name nat. flag
43 FOURNIGUET Josephine FRA
44 CANDESCU Rebeca ROU
45 HULL Violet AUS
46 RAPINESE Olivia ITA
47 SQUILLANTE Valentina ITA
48 ACURERO Anabella VEN
49 DE ZAN Camilla ITA
50 QUINTABA Francesca ITA
51 FEI Ruoqiu CHN
52 MANDOUR Sophia USA
53 INOSTROZA Arantza CHI
53 WANG Karina USA
55 RAVAGLI Rebecca ITA
56 THEPAUT Venissia FRA
57 WILLIAMS-STEWART Teagan GBR
58 ZUZULO Isabella USA
59 GRANVILLE Bronwen GBR
59 SALMAS Georgia AUS
61 BECUCCI Sabrina ITA
62 BORELLA Laura ITA
63 LORITO Lucia Virginia ITA
64 COSTAGGIU Valentina ITA
65 CIAMPALINI Vittoria ITA
66 TAN Helen USA
67 PROIETTI Arianna ITA
68 ZAPPALORTO Matilde ITA
69 VERDON Blandine FRA
70 GAMBITTA Alice ITA
71 SIMONEAU-FRIGGI Lou FRA
72 LEZINSKA Lisa FRA
73 CASTRO Ariadna ESP
74 CALABRO Chiara ITA
75 GHEORGHE Andreea ROU
76 CANTARINI Lucrezia ITA
76 MANCINI Ludovica ITA
78 GENOVESE Ludovica ITA
79 FERRACUTI Elena ITA
80 CLIENTI Costanza ITA
81 CAMPBELL Yasmin GBR
82 TEACA Sabina FRA
83 BERNO Eleonora ITA
83 MERCI Tecla ITA
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 167 fencers)
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ranking name and first name nat. flag
85 BALESTRIERI Arianna GBR
86 BIAGI Penelope ITA
86 CREMONESI Clarissa ITA
88 MACCARONE Maria Vittoria ITA
88 ROMANELLI Francesca ITA
90 MARCOTTI Serena-Luz CHI
91 TISO Alice ITA
92 CRISTINO Anna ITA
93 BEARDMORE Emily GBR
94 DE BIASIO Irene ITA
95 NAYL Emmie FRA
96 CHRISTIAEN Chloe FRA
97 TORTELOTTI Lucia ITA
97 VALERIO Greta ITA
99 BROWN Madeleine GBR

100 BLAZIC Dorja CRO
101 CANTALUPPI Giulia ITA
102 PEDIADITAKI Marina Eleni GRE
103 VISSOTSKY Melanie FRA
104 MARAZZINI Giorgia ITA
105 BOFINGER Erin AUS
106 IERVASI Ylenia Maurizia ITA
107 AMADO Clara ESP
108 MOTTI Eleonora ESP
109 DONATELLI Teresa ITA
110 SORINI Maria Allegra ITA
111 BATTISTONI Matilde ITA
112 HARDIE Heloise GBR
113 POZZATO Benedetta ITA
114 ALMODOVAR Paloma ESP
115 PIPART Jade FRA
116 KRALIKOVA Veronika SVK
117 CURWEN Becci GBR
117 HOME Amy GBR
119 GRANDIS Aurora ITA
120 CANDEAGO Eleonora ITA
120 JORDENS Heloise BEL
120 PIANELLA Giada ITA
123 WEEKS Charity GBR
124 SICARI Michela AUS
125 ALONSO Ana Laura ESP
126 FURLAN Sveva ITA
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127 HEURTIER Alexanne FRA
128 UDVARDI Jazmin SVK
129 GIACOMELLI Sara ITA

130 SILK Georgia GBR
131 PANDOVA Dobromira BUL
132 YAROSHENKO Karina USA
133 CIRILLO Martina ITA
134 STAINO Alison ITA
135 ROSINE Whitney FRA
136 DZHAMBAZKA Mariya BUL
136 RABI Minerva PAR
138 GAUFRETEAU Angeline FRA
139 PEAKE Sophie GBR
140 VICENTE Natalia ESP
141 JESSUP Krystal AUS
142 MOND Amanda GBR
143 MONTECINOS Lisa CHI
143 SAMAYOA Valerie ESP
145 AMBROSETTI Letizia ITA
145 TRUSSELL Caitlyn AUS
147 GEORGOPOULOU Ekavi GRE
148 DZHAMBAZKA Margarita BUL
149 TAPIA Alenka BOL
150 DIAZ OCAMPO Lucia ESP
150 STOYKOVA Kalina BUL
152 HADJIISKA Sara BUL
152 POPOVA Bilyana BUL
154 DRETTA Dimitra GRE
155 MARTINEZ ALBARRAN Sara ESP
155 PANTELI Melina Niki GRE
157 KOLEVA Gabriela BUL
158 MASSAROTI Caterina ESP
158 MIHALEVA Viktoriya BUL
160 SOPENA Alba ESP
161 KOSTOVA Radostina BUL
162 BARTALOVA Vivien SVK
162 BUDAY Boglarka SVK
162 PETRINI Federica ITA
162 SIRENA Lucrezia ITA
162 SPINA Giulia ITA
162 SUAREZ Patricia ESP
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Activity of the match referees (structured order)
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name and first name cat nat. poules matches finales
POPOV Vasil BUL 2 6 0
IANNUZZI Yanina ESP 2 8 0
PASCUAL Alberto ESP 2 9 1
RIVIERE Francois FRA 2 9 0
GOURMAND Logan FRA 2 8 0
BRUCKER Gabin FRA 2 10 0
DEAMER Luke GBR 2 4 0
BEARDMORE Alex GBR 2 5 0
VALORI VENTURA Alessandro GRE 2 7 0
BELLUCCI Enrico ITA 2 7 0
BURCHI Ginevra ITA 2 7 1
CALABRO' Francesca ITA 2 5 0
CASINI Tommaso ITA 2 6 0
DEL MACCHIA Michele ITA 2 7 1
MARRUCCI Elena ITA 2 5 0
BALOG Marcus USA 2 10 0
BECKERMAN Conor USA 2 6 0
TAGGERSELL Cara USA 1 6 0
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